A225W-454080-80R Specifications
Open-End Automatic Horizontal Shear Baler
 Overall Length    393.5” (453.5” w/5’ Bale Slide)
 Overall Width    174.25”
 Overall Height    86.5”
 Nominal Hopper Opening Size  42.5” Wide x 80” Long
 Product Bale Size   45” Wide x 40” Long x Variable Length
 Number of Bale Ties   5
 Hydraulic Reservoir Capacity  600 gallons
 No-Load Cycle Time   8.7 seconds
 Ram Face Pressure:   126 psi
 Ram Thrust    226,195 lbs.
 Hydraulic System Pressure  4,500 psi
 Pump Capacity    200gpm - (2) 100gpm Piston Pumps
 Main Cylinder    8” Bore x 110” Stroke
 Main Motor Size   Dual 40HP Motors, 208-220/440-550 Volt, 3 Phase, 60 Cycle, T.E.F.C.
 Auto-Tie Inserter Motor Size  3 HP, 208-220/440-550 Volt, 3 Phase, 60 Cycle, T.E.F.C.
 Auto-Tie Twister Motor Size  2 HP, 208-220/440-550 Volt, 3 Phase, 60 Cycle, T.E.F.C.
 Total Baler Weight   50,500 lbs. Approx.
Standard Features Include
 Rear-Mounted Power Pack
 5’ Bale Slide
 Nyloil side, bottom ram wear blocks
 Color Touch-screen controls
 High temperature/Low Oil Alarms
 Full Oil Reservoir – READY TO RUN – Single motor only
 Allen-Bradley “Micro-Logix” programmable controller
 3 phase, 60 cycle, 460 VAC TEFC motors
 Feed Hopper with Hinged Hopper door and safety interrupt switch